Fall 2012 Events Calendars
by Department

Office of Equity and Diversity / Diversity Initiatives

Date/Time Event/ Facilitator (where Location
applicable)

th th o q
:\\/:::Ir)lgsy, August 20-24 New Employee Orientation Provost Office
Saturday, August 25" Latin Festival
11:00am-5:00pm Downtown Scranton
Saturday, September 15" Scranton Cultural Crossroads: A The Scranton Iron Furnaces
10:00am-4:00pm Celebration of Ethnic Traditions
Thursday, September 20" Interdependence Da )
11:30amy-1z:25pm i ! Heritage Room
th g ooy
Thursday, September 27 DisAbilities Conference TDC Ballroom
th . . .
';!'lou(::c:y, October 18 Inclusion Day with John Amaechi TDC Ballroom
Thursday, October 25" to 3 Annual Cultural Lens Film
Saturday, October 27" Festival
“Music Without Borders”
Tuesday, October 30 Catholic Social Teaching,
7:00pm Inequality, and Higher Education TDC Moskovitz Theater
Presented by Dr. Gerald Beyer

Tuesday, October 30" Power and Privilege; Health

Disparities in Diverse

Communities
Presented by Arthur Breese
th - . .
IS?J;:;\{;‘I.\IO%V:nTber 8 Diversity Fair V TDC Ballroom
Thursday, November gt Stand Up for Peace:
8:00pm-9:30pm Dean Obeidallah & Scott TDC Ballroom
Blakeman
Tuesday, November 13" Cultural Competence for Heath
Care Students TDC Moskovitz Theater
Presented by Dr. Like

The Office of Multicultural Affairs

Date/Time Location

Saturday, August 25" Latin Festival

11:00am-5:00pm Downtown Scranton


http://matrix.scranton.edu/studentlife/studentaffairs/multicultural-affairs/index.shtml
http://www.scranton.edu/academics/pcps/leahy/conference.shtml
http://matrix.scranton.edu/academics/provost/equity-diversity/events.shtml
http://people.sju.edu/~gbeyer/
http://www.standupforpeace.com/
http://rwjms.umdnj.edu/departments_institutes/family_medicine/chfcd/faculty_staff/index.html
http://matrix.scranton.edu/academics/provost/equity-diversity/events.shtml

Thursday, September 6"
4:00pm-6:00pm

Thursday, September 27"
7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday, October 1*
11:00am-1:00pm

Monday, October 22™
7:00pm-9:00pm

Thursday, November 8"
10:00am-4:00pm

Wednesday, November 14"

7:00pm

Open House

Real Talk: Social Participation of

Minority Men

Start the Wall

Real Talk: Election 2012

Diversity Fair V

Movie Night: The Bro Code

Office of Multicultural Affairs &
Jane Kopas Women’s Center

TDC 405

Office of Multicultural Affairs

TDC 405

TDC Ballroom

TDC 1* Floor

Northeastern Pennsylvania Diversity Education Consortium (NEPDEC)

Date/Time

Date/Time
Thursday, September 20"
11:00am-2:00pm

Event

Event
Stop Stereotyping! Table Sits

Location

www,NEPDEC .org

The Jane Kopas Women's Center

Location
TDC 2™ Floor

Tuesday, September 25"
12:00pm-1:00pm

Brown Bag Lunch Series: Women

& Voting
Presented by Dr. Jean Harris

TDC 405

Wednesday, September 26"

11:00am-2:00pm

Stop Stereotyping! Table Sits

TDC 2™ Floor

Thursday, September 27*
9:00am-4:00pm

RAINN (Rape, Abuse, Incest
National Network) Day

Jane Kopas Women'’s Center

Wednesday, October 10"
7:00pm-9:00pm

Feminist Film Series: Miss
Representation

Brennan Hall 228

Wednesday, October 17"

Love Your Body Day

Brennan Hall 509



http://www.nepdec.org/
http://matrix.scranton.edu/studentlife/studentaffairs/jkwc.shtml

11:00am-2:00pm &
7:00pm-9:00pm
Thursday, October 25"
12:00pm-1:00pm
Tuesday, October 30"
11:00am-4:00pm
Thursday, November 8"
7:00pm-8:30pm

Monday, November 12

7:00pm-9:00pm
Thursday, November 29
12:00pm-1:00pm
Thursday, December 6™
7:00pm-9:00pm

th

Brown Bag Lunch Series: Gender
& the Economy
Empty Place at the Table

Popular Culture & Feminism

Feminist Film Series: The Bro
Code
Brown Bag Lunch Series: Women
in the Church Panel
Feminist Film Series: The Purity
Myth

(The Rose Room)
TDC 405
TDC 405
TDC Moskovitz Theater
Brennan Hall 228
TDC 405

Brennan Hall 228



